
BP# Company Name Contact Name E-Mail Address Conf # 

00 PCL Construction Sheldon Nelson snelson@pcl.com 1 & 2
00 PCL Construction Dan Brown dabrown@pcl.com 1 & 2
00 PCL Construction Tim Joyce tjoyce@pcl.com 1 & 2
00 PCL Construction Manny Zabat mgzabat@pcl.com 1 & 2
00 University of California, Riverside Carmen Long carmen.long@ucr.edu 1 & 2
00 University of California, Riverside Betty Osuna ibeth.osuna@ucr.edu 2
00 University of California, Riverside Vilma Kern vilma.kern@ucr.edu 2
00 University of California, Riverside Rowan Reid rowan.reid@ucr.edu 1 & 2
00 Roofers Local 220 Rudy Recendez rooferslocal220@yahoo.com 1
01 A.O. Reed & Co. Chris Cosgrove ccosgrove@aoreed.com 2
01 Alpha Mechanical Charles Eschleman ceschleman@alphamechanical.com 1 & 2
01 Alpha Mechanical Jessica Chapin jchapin@alphamechanical.com  1
01 Circulating Air Inc. Gary Cooper gcooper@CirculatingAir.com 1
01 Critchfield Mechanical, Inc. of Southern California Jennifer Monson jmonson@cmihvac.com 1
01 University Mechanical and Engineering Contractors Alastair Mathison amathison@umec.com 1
01 Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Matt Moloney estimating@xcelmech.com 1
02 A.O. Reed & Co. Chris Cosgrove ccosgrove@aoreed.com 2
02 Alpha Mechanical Charles Eschleman ceschleman@alphamechanical.com 1 & 2
02 Alpha Mechanical Jessica Chapin jchapin@alphamechanical.com  1
02 University Mechanical and Engineering Contractors Alastair Mathison amathison@umec.com 1
03 Apex Fire Protection Zare Babayan apexfireinc@yahoo.com 1
03 Kimble and Company Kyle Howell khowell@kimblefire.com 1
03 Kimble and Company John Breznau jbreznau@kimblefire.com 1
03 XL Fire Protection Brian Callahan brianc@xlfireprotection.com 2
04 A.J. Kirkwood and Associates Paul Zacarias paul.zacarias@ajk-a.com 1
04 A.J. Kirkwood and Associates Henry Gutierrez henry.gutierrez@ajk-a.com 1
04 A.J. Kirkwood and Associates John Perez john.perez@ajk-a.com 1
04 Baker Electric, Inc. Lee Smith lsmith@baker-electric.com 1
04 Circle City Electric Greg Hamilton greg.hamilton@circlecityelectric.com 1 & 2
04 Morrow-Meadows Corporation Darren McClure dmcclure@morrow-meadows.com 1
04 Morrow-Meadows Corporation Jeremy Maclennan jmaclennan@morrow-meadows.com 1
04 Morrow Meadows Corporation Michael Stafford mstafford@morrow-meadows.com 1
04 Stronghold Engineering Robert Martinez rmartinez@teamsei.com 1
04 Stronghold Engineering Tim Coleman timc@teamsei.com 1
05 Ampco North Francisco Calixto fcalixto@ampconorth.com 2
05 Ampco North Matt Elder melder@ampconorth.com 1
05 Bayview Services Stephen Walraven swalraven@bayviewservices.com 1
05 Clauss Construction Daniel Stokes daniel@claussconstruction.com 1
05 Force Demolition, Inc. Duane Pate dpate@forcedemolitioninc.com 1
05 Integrated Demolition & Remediation Inc Chet Gala chet@idrdemo.com 1
05 Integrated Demolition & Remediation Inc Jay Ghandi jay@idrdemo.com 1
05 Janus Corp John Mooney johnm@januscorp.com 1
05 Matrix Environmental, Inc. Adam Lowe alowe@matrixla.net 1
05 MEC Inc. Brandon Bird brandon@mec-inc.com  1
05 National Demolition Contractors Darrell Martin darrell@nationaldemolition.com 2
05 Northstar Contracting Group, Inc. Christina Ruiz cruiz2@northstar.com 1
05 Penhall Company Ken TerBorch kterborch@penhall.com  1
05 Penhall Company Rick Viefhaus rviefhaus@penhall.com 1
07 BAPKO Metal, Inc. Rece Hernandez rhernandez@bapko.com 1
07 Crown Steel Ryan Leath ryan@crownsteelcorona.com 1
07 Muhlhauser Steel, Inc. Bill Thompson bill@msisteel.com 1
07 Schroeder Iron Ez Ruvalcaba ez@schroederiron.com 1
07 Southwest Steel of California, Inc. Marlon Holloway marlon.holloway@sws-steel.com 1
10 Chambers Inc dba Roof Construction Sunny Harrington sunny@roofconstruction.com 1
10 Letner Roofing Dave Anderson danderson@letner.com 2
10 Roof Resources Inc. Jeffrey Jones jeffrey.j@rrius.com 1
10 Stone Roofing Co., Inc. Jack Dressen jdressen@stoneroof.com 1
10 WSP Roofing Paul 1
11 Letner Roofing Dave Anderson danderson@letner.com 2
11 PGC Construction Alan Johnson alan@pgcconstruct.com 2
11 Rutherford Co. Nick Merrill nick@rutherfordco.net 1
11 San Diego Sheet Metal, Inc. Boris Uralets boris@sandiegosheetmetal.net 2
11 VNSM Geoff Matlack geoff@vnsm.net 2
11 Weiss Sheet Metal Ron Edrosalan ron@metcoe.com 2
13 Design Hardware Nathan Friedman nathan@designhardware.com 2
13 Montgomery Hardware Co. Caroline Ruzzamenti estimating@montgomeryhardware.com 1
13 Montgomery Hardware Co. Frank Pace fpace@montgomeryhardware.com 2
13 Montgomery Hardware Co. Todd Mann toddmann@montgomeryhardware.com 2
14 BEST Contracting Services, Inc. Ryan Garcia rgarcia@bestcontracting.com 1
14 Brady Company / Los Angeles Inc. Lee Gardner lgardner@brady.com 1
14 Caston Inc. Jesus Bujanda jesusb@castoninc.com 1
14 Martin Bros. Edward Yarc edy@martinbros.net 1
14 Mirage Builders Kyle Hiagh kyle@miragebuilders.com 2
14 Mirage Builders Mark Wright markw@miragebuilders.com 2
14 Perez Construction Group Inc Robert Laube blaube@perezcg.com 1
14 Preferred Ceilings, Inc. Emily Baldi emily@preferredceilings.com 1
14 Quality Production Sevices Andrew Lin andrewl@qpscompany.com 1
14 Quality Production Services Michael Johnson michaelj@qpscompany.com 1
14 Quality Production Services Alex Cervantes alexc@qpscompany.com 1
16 Lawrence W. Rosine Co. Andrew Rosine andrew@lwrosineco.com 2
16 Progressive Surface Solutions, LLC Craig Maurer craig.maurer@progressivesurfacesolutions.co 2
16 Signature Flooring Cesar Lencina cesarl@floorsbysignature.com 2
17 The Blakely Co., Inc. Ken Rivas admin@theblakelyco.com 1
17 Pecoraro, Inc. Onofrio Pecoraro onofrio@pecoraroinc.com 1
17 Randall McAnany Company TJ McAnany tjmcanany@rmcompany.com 1
17 Reyes Painting Contractor Jesus A. Reyes albert@reyespaintingcontractor.com 1
17 Triumph Painting Leon Herder andrewreyes@triumphpainting.org 1
17 Western Painting & Wallcovering Edward Wong edward@western-painting.com 2
18 A Good Sign & Graphics Richard Abedi richard@agoodsign.com 2
18 Architectural Design & Signs Danielle Seabaugh dseabaugh@ad-s.com 2
18 CA Signs Diego Duarte diego@casigns.com 1
18 CR&A Custom Inc. Colin Calabrese colin@cracustom.com 2
18 Premier Sign Service, Inc. Jessica Ascensio jessica@premiersigns.com 2
18 Sign Age Identity Systems Maureen Moltini estimating@signagesandiego.com 2
18 Superior Electrical Advertising Cynthia Lima cynthial@superiorsigns.com 2
19 ISEC, Inc. Daryl Johnson djjohnson@isecinc.com 2
19 Laboratory by Design, Inc. John Schmidt kim.fitzgerald@saxtonbradley.com 2
19 Saxton Bradley, Inc. Kim Fitzgerald john@labsbydesign.com 2
20 KONE Elevator & Escalator Don Sterling don.sterling@kone.com 1
20 Otis Elevator Ryan Jones ryan.jones@otis.com 1
20 Schindler Wayne DeWees wayne.dewees@schindler.com 2
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